e

*

R

: PN “RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED FINGERPIN- 1 145] 7 454220-4‘.».4..«.-. ;'-‘-'C”AP, Housma .59 |
—é/oa@-g SCE,SKT. 7D . AP (638 75)wl££ge 144 f/ 4624/04  HOUSING .' .ssa" :
. 5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR (.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD A3/ 22 S 1 SCrE W, Fé‘é‘a c Yé A?,Q_J" | 57
_, . 4-21028-0 _PIN, SLOT SPR (.093 DIA X.75) STR G PLATE 142°] 1. S 433-"-}:-‘;'-‘.: " PAWL, FEED _ 186
. - 1421030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LEVER 141 | / | 240624-1 - | PIN, FEED FINGER | ;:- -85 |
0 - 1-21030-6 | PIN, DOWEL (.187 D!A X 1.25) HOUSING 0] / 691499-1 - .| . SPRING, FEEDFINGER * . - R
il /| B2 /-2. | MUT, HEX LOCK (&-32) witE aegq 139§ '/ | = 690541-1 - | -FINGER,FEED: . . -~ ~ & " . |83 .
w7/ T 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDEADJBLOCK,  [138] / | 455679-1 - | LEVER, TERMINALFEED ARM |52 ]
S e 21024-5 _WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE | 137 / | 22292-2 | COLCALL/I8 D) - 51 )
] . .210245- "WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 | / | 4G 24071 | BLOCK, FELL c, n g&;— Fso |
e 2 2/Q24-3 | WASHER, LOCK (NO &) FRONT STRIP GUIDE 135 | 1 | 7-2/002-9 | BOLT, CRIMPER _ | 49
fid 1 v . 21024-4 | WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 13| 1 @“_9@@@2,6 CAM TETPRE FEED,: /% STROKE | a8
Lk . 21024-3 | WASHER,LOCK(NOG) STR/PPEL 133} / | 922663 | ﬁgéicker .snemoé'e Mrg 1 a7
. 2/899-/ WASHEL , FLRT (WNO&G) W/IBE DRGG 132 ] 44: odes5-/] S TE/PP&Q F,eozvr A 146
i '21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 1 [~ 65901811 " | PLUG, NYLON 5.
VR . Cro2/-2 NMUT, HEX MACH (6-32) SELF LOCkIVG|'130 | 1 455673-2 - . | RAM - : 44 |
21018 | NMUTHEX AMTACH (e-24) FEED ('74 |129] 1 _ 690125-1 . .'WASHER LAMINATED i 143 |
o) R 210685 | NUT,HEXMACH (6-32) FEED ADJ 128 | 1 | |=690124-3 _ |  WASHER, RAM . ) 42
223 | 210@8-4 | MUT, HEX pACK (4-4Q) WRE DEAg | 127 ] / 690223- | DISC, SPACER - 4
535 el C-2/008-3 | SCr.Skr SE7 (#-90%.38) w/eE £PAG | 126 | | | 232416 . BALL, STEEL. R 40
§ 2/02q=-3 | WASHEL, LOCK (N0 &) WIRE QU/OE [125] | | 6901701 zSPRlNG,COMPRESBION 39
i _2100G-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25){LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | /. 4@2400 /| BLOCI,FEECD . C‘)’d /MJ‘ 38 -
Jokd| Lol B [-E21000+9 | SCL,SKT MHbD. CAP (632 x.38) W€ 60/0e 123 1 | 5690692~-7 | DISC,WIRE . _ 37
2e3 -Rak 3-21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 122 | 1 |- 224805 - - | WASHER, SPRING . 36
SasEl, 2700 /-2 | 8CR, SA7 #D CAP(H-2o 2 .50#k0 <yve. |121| 1 | . 49Q 212~ | POST.RAM 35
HE ol 2 | 1-E8/00/-2 SCB.SkT- 4D CAP (44 20x2.5Q)cre. 2867120 | 7 | da2dDd~1 | FLATE, CVL. Mowvr//v@ 34
220 A T 22733-8." | SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL [ 119 | 1 462409~/ | PLATE,BASE 33
2% f 2-21002-9 | SCR, BUTHD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP 118 | 1 | . 690432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT . 32
E58al 2~ 227’5’5“-8 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X ,£2) HOUSING 17 | / 23238-/ D1SCONNECT, Q(j/(,‘k 31
— OMY '/TEMS wm/ aTr’ ’ 5 pEC,F,m S 2.21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32X.50) SG ADJBLOCK | 116 | 1 455689-1  BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
ARE_USED_DA). THI.S ﬁPPUCﬁTOR. W;::.‘f‘.-' {2 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR 115 g/ 2’62424—/ PLATE, STR!P(};‘./U!DE o - 29
| el  2-2/002-0 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X,25) R STRIP GUIDE 114 | /57| . 27319-4 TUBING, /20.0. 28
: A (’g{ A; ,;;i;jrﬁigfﬁéff; ch;;ﬁf?;iiy_r . g/oed-& WASHKHER (Lock (Va) AEED CYye. BRAT 113 | | 2-2228/~3 | SPRING,DRAG. 27
1 RPPLICATOR. WILL BE BUILT WITH P//U ' ¥ |-21002-8 SCR,BUT HD SKT CAP(6-32 X. 50) CAM 112 1 22354-—3 STUD, DEAG Ty
462408-2. INSTALLED 'TO: PRODUCE A . o 2/09/-6 SCR, SKT HO CARP (#4-20%.88) Cyi. BRK7, (111 1 | 3874650-5 | DRAG,STOCK 25
L EDD LERETI OF . G50, LSS D THh- f 23030 —/ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 110 | 1 I QOH4L2-7 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
WISE SPECIEIED . FOLLOWINE 15 S ireT OF -8 326 /65 NASKHEL, OCAMP 109 ] 1 F& Q% /-4 | ~ GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) - 23
; - AVZ 4D A o 2-2/000- & SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X,38) DEPRESSOR 08| / 41779 - POS/IT/IONERL, CYuA/pEE 22
| WIRE 5’%"’7?5 AVAILRELE ¢ C” L2EE i 2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 |/ 4-22284.9 SPRING, FEED RETURN _ 21
» LENGTHS THEY WILL PRODUCE. . 2-21000-O SCR, SKT HD CAP (432 X.50) F STRIP GUIDE 106 | /| FL309%-7 | SPEING, WIPE FEED &ﬁ&é’ 20
" P/N LEAD LENGTH ;:;f*’ : 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 105 § 1 do2%é44-/ | STRIPPER, PEAR = . 19
4624081 550 OR €50 i T 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE 104 |-/ IE53259-3. 84,4&.{, W/RE FEE& H-HE;
Q& LT 4e2406-2] 450 DRTLSSO. .. Bl 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 | / | H4b3045-4 | GUARD,CHIP (REAR) 17
T L =3 520 0R.600 :m_;;f~w" Sk 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) $G ADJ BLOCK 102 | 7/ .4@240(5—/1 LAATOMH ﬁ_g‘k,wxaé‘ G(x/g_é_‘ o} 18
g -4 520 Ok 620 T 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 | / | 4628551 GUIDE, WIBE |15
> -5 .430 (BOTH SIDES ) /-22/70-8 PIN, COTTER (0% Digx .50 46.) 79 |/ J&24O03~2 | HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR] m | 1
6 240 O0R., 5905 N2 | 388639-6| POD .00 GUIDE 78 | 7 | 683662-2 | SHEAR,FLOAT (REAR) - BT
-7 54008670 . §ak £c294-6 ELBOW, 20° 7|7 |7 23470-§ | SPRinG, SHEAR, |12
-8 . 435 ORLS530 -5 IGe57229-/_ | PLUG,AIR CYLINDER . 76 B A e T e i Ty R
Y -9 485 ORLS50 7 el 18528~/ CYCNDER, A/- 75| 7 d& 2 905 / Btoﬁc 2 W/Eé" QUIDE 10
1-462408-0  .455 OR .S|O 458109-1. WASHER, SPECIAL 74 | / JoZ2399-/ DA?ﬁé') WILE 9
| | Wi NS | F-2/602-5 SCR, BUT HD. SKT CHP (/4-20x.75)CY( Bk 73 | 1 '4624//-/* I ANVIL 8
_ | - Wk /| 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 724 /| /-22880-8 | SPRMNG, w/.ee' 0306 7
~ A\-CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY. gsh( 690517-1 SPACER N2 4%@442-4 ~DEPRESSOR, SHEAR(REAR) 6
@3 ITEM 155 € RAM ,95@30 " 22594-8 NUT, HEX 70| / de2d0/-/ | SHEAR BLOCKAK, W/RE ;Pc/cz? 5
TN R-OMT WHEN SE 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69| | | db240 SHEAR, WIRE SPL /cg, @."/E‘.&' , 4
USING THIS RPPCL. - - b 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 681 / | /M-£594927-3 | CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
. USE SPACERS (1TEM'156) AS REQD. S 240633-1 BUSHING 67.| /. IS5 888-8| SPACER, CRIMPER 2
- <§ TO ACHIEVE PROPER ALIGNMENT . 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 66 | 1 | /LF59492-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE B3 11
'3 OF WIRE GUIDE (TEM 1) IN - sl 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 6 | arv | - partmo. | - DESCRIPTION ~imEm]
-2 REFERENCE To SHEAR BLOCK. : 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD 64 T ——
%gat_' CITEM 5 ) i ol 240659-3 PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY |
65 | KEY: 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 | PADLTR JCRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SiZE — 62382 |
a3 o i1 454398-2 ROD, FEED 61 A . 040 Y24 +.0/B DR SOUD g
3% RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, | i iy A54175.1 GUIDE FEED ROD 50 S NOT | wSED -
?é AUSE INSBILATION CRIMPEE" P/N 3"456403-;0- o PART NO DESCRIPTION TEM C A/Qy- i (/5[0 ' .
gEE' FOR =28 AWG whie, : - D OT YSED.
gég A LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 "'-:"_7‘ | REMARKS NO REV CRIMP SIZE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
008 MACHINE OIL, WIRE | ‘0- ] - '
E%g ik TG APPLY TERMINAL INSUL. ﬁ__g'_ 250 Mgoq0
‘E;n_. ' @GREASE LIGHTLY. ' w,:;z‘s RANGE - IN_SU[-_AT!QNOF?&NGE PRESS NO
E% . . | | 'f‘_ﬂ_ ];, -:A?ZIFHLI{JSEESA%':IF O MACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS m - g
Ezg ' 6 836 63" SPHCER, SHEHR BLOCK ' /65 4’ 463532 I SPACER FEED C-YL BLOCK v & CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO ORIGINAL ﬁfggfﬁ C’g;i’;la/ﬁfofﬁ(FE/Ef glo‘l)/f? OIU“J)
owz [L_1683664-1 | SPACER.CYL. MT6. BLOCK T el [BEA d2325-/ | CBE 7, Pye 7-O- T M "'IIA‘ P H1F 70l
Q@g “!:.;"1 22304 -] i N[PPL@ HEi’ wf@ A?p?-w - ,6.3 / ' 2/02/"3é Nyr #é-z M/?C'# (&z_z < Ftk ) : » ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER CUSTOMER COPY - - }::4 - : N
oz 10} 1 2 VALVE , QUICK EXHHUST. a2 1 2rors- Nar EX /75C -32) DE 23 ' b NN ‘ -
MR AN W =) W /(Ze[. b o RN Y R TR T 4 | YT FTELD ENG COPY | THIS APPLICATOR DESIGNED TO PRODUCE SOLID WikE |
52 | L 968441~/ | RETAINER, DEPRESSOR 160 | 1 F2/002-& ,sce BUT HD SKT (AP G-32.25) _ |I5LY  CENGTHS OF $30, f—‘ ;‘5‘9 55,455, 510, 529 ph— )
5§§ A @'2_&2.1225"0 SPE//)@; CorPR (/2000 X'/ 00) S| 159 /__ /024 : Wo‘g Eﬁ.\ LOCK f/VO 4),37}6’/}’,9&,& /55.: L/'IIE '  ECN R~ 76‘?4— T &37 sa'r UIPGAGE 101 = : —
1-21899-3 | WASHER FLAT #8 157} - 3 - C7o%. s e 11 AL NNV S — & r s LRGN A ) B e —
QTY PART NO. T Trem| [ /| e-2/o0B-2 | sc,e K7 WD CAPIG32x. L | OVS0-6203-95 i‘;ﬁ@fﬁ%{,”’;c ?E",'PQ.REC’”‘MB 2 e T G “\W&’""“ D ”2!4@5 1 18
e Rt e LA LN DESCR' PTioN e ] 8-8/002:3 .-QMT 4D SOC. CAP B32%-S ) FIEAI4]: | e ”““Z*‘l}g L 80 K ANIAY ORE GUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR |
!“/péﬂ * T"""“"‘"'AMP'W:" | er Pﬁ‘e‘r NO, R s \ DE.SC‘JE /P?/ON Igg'.} BIF[LTR | REVISION RECORD APRIBATE[S[F L,-'TI'R REVISION RECORD Al::: g:T ‘ 'L‘l LLTR Régeffg;oncrzcomno ?-:._"'A;t{“P oAaTE] SIDE FEED( S /C'£ ' )




